/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

July 2018

AUDI

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A2 (820) 2000/02 - 2005/08 870407153L ID :015,2
bl 154
| : 336
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
~ ‘ 40656MT SILENTBLOCK

49404MT

LEFT
* Handed : 49405MT

WISHBONE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A2 (820) 2000/02 - 2005/08 870407153L-K M :Mi12x1,5
820407365A-K ID :0152
bl :54
I : 336
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
* 34225MT BALL JOINT
o ‘ 40656MT SILENTBLOCK
; 49403MT WISHBONE




new torange

July 2018
=7 W\ .
[ o it '
49405MT AUDI
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 49404MT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A2 (820) 2000/02 - 2005/08 820407153L-K1 M :M12x1,5
820407366A-K ID :015,2
bl :54
I : 336
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 34224MT BALL JOINT
© . 40656MT SILENTBLOCK
; 49403MT WISHBONE

49155MT

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 (F80) M3 2014/03 - 33502284618 M : M10x1,5
4 (F82) M4 2014/03 - L :132,7
4 (F83) M4 2014/03 -




' 1 STABILIZER

LEFT

Front Axle

* Handed : 51793MT

new torange

July 2018

51792MT BMW

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
13 (101) 2013/09 - 31306862857 M :M10x1,5
13 (101) LCI 2017/11 - L :235
D :010

' 1 STABILIZER

RIGHT

Front Axle

==

* Handed : 51792MT

51793MT BMW

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
13 (101) 2013/09 - 31306862858 M :M10x1,5
13 (101) LCI 2017/11 - L :235
D :010

51744MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 2500 HD 2011/01 - 2015/01 19256656 CL :026,2

CU :021
M : M16x2
T 1 053




new torange

July 2018
[ — /g : "-\ L
51757MT CHEVROLET
- AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT F———— I mﬁ

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
COLORADO 4X4 2004/01 - 2012/01 19152663 D : M16x1,5
COLORADO Z71 4X2 2004/01 - 2012/01 19179723 M : M16x1,5
L 1 288,5
51756MT DODGE

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 4X2 2000/01 - 2002/01 52106481AA M 1 M12x1,25
RAM 1500 4X4 3850 2000/01 - 2002/01 L 1157
RAM 1500 4X4 3850 2000/01 - 2002/01 D 1 @13,5

S1777TMT DODGE

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle . . -
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DURANGO 1998/01 - 2003/12 52038736 M : M10x1,5
52038736AB L 1173
K52038736AB D 1 011,3




new torange

July 2018
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50705MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 - 1893095 D 0142
1933035 bl 645
1933125 | :256
2080391
DV613A424AF
DV613A424BC
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&_ 50706MT BALL JOINT
ﬁliﬂ 50708MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁﬂ 50709MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

July 2018
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50704MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 - 1893094 D :014,2
1933100 bl :645
1933112 | :256
2080389
DV613A423AF
DV613A423BC
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
.a 50707MT BALL JOINT
@ﬂ 50709MT SILENTBLOCK
g‘a 51195MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

July 2018
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51089MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS Ill ST 2012/07 - 1866072 ID 0142
FIF13A424BAA bl  :645
F1FZ3079A | 256
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o @ 43793MT BALL JOINT
& 44387MT SILENTBLOCK
@‘ 50709MT SILENTBLOCK

51089MT

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 51088MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS IIl ST 2012/07 - 1805952 D 0142
1866070 bl :64,5
F1F13A423BAA | :256
F1FZ3078A
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
® - 43794MT BALL JOINT
‘ 44387MT SILENTBLOCK
m 50709MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

. 9 ,, July 2018
51659MT FORD
- m—— B STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FOCUS (CEW) 2014/10 - 1756211 M : M10x1,25
BV615C486CAA L 11515
D 1010

49252MT GMC

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C3500 H.D. 1991/01 - 2006/01 15089907 M : M16x1,5
L 1118




new torange

July 2018
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50605MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V | (RD) 1995/10 - 2002/02 51360510000 ID :0143
51360S10A00 bl :50
51360S10G00 | :297,5
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 47664MT SILENTBLOCK
a:: 51775MT SILENTBLOCK
0 51776MT SILENTBLOCK

50605MT

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50604MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V | (RD) 1995/10 - 2002/02 51350510000 D :0143
51350S10A00 bl :50
51350S10G00 | :2975
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 47664MT SILENTBLOCK
g’;: 51775MT SILENTBLOCK
0 51776MT SILENTBLOCK




new torange

July 2018
HONDA
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT a .
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRELUDE 1V (BB) 1991/12 - 1997/02 52320SS0003 M 1 M12x1,25
L 1160
D 1 08

51754MT

" STRUT CONTROL ARM

‘5 . -ﬂz}"i

i

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD VII (CL) 2003/02 - 2008/05 52390SDAA01 M :M12x1,25
ACCORD VIII (CL_, CM_) 2003/02 - 2008/05 L :2165
ACCORD VIIl Tourer (CM_) 2003/04 - 2008/05 h :50

D :@122
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
x_" 51755MT SILENTBLOCK

S1771MT

HONDA

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT s |

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FR-V (BE) 2004/08 - 53541SJH003 CL :016

CU :014,4
D :M14x1,5
M : M12x1,25

10




new torange

July 2018

HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51631MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TIBURON 2005/01 - 2008/12 545002C602 M M12x1,25
545002C607 ID :0144
bl :55
| 359
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
s 33389MT BALL JOINT
- R~ 51632MT SILENTBLOCK
@ 51633MT SILENTBLOCK

51631MT

HYUNDAI

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51630MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TIBURON 2005/01 - 2008/12 545012C602 M :Mi2x1,25
545012C607 D 0144
bl :55
| :359
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
.,. 33389MT BALL JOINT
- =K 51632MT SILENTBLOCK
Q. 51633MT SILENTBLOCK

11




new torange

July 2018
e - o 4 4 “
51654MT JEEP

WISHBONE

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KJ) 2001/09 - 2008/01 52088901AB ID 0125
LIBERTY 2002/01 - 2007/01 52088901AC bl :71
52088901AD | :763
52088901AE
K52088901AE
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
» 43948MT SILENTBLOCK
-~ 46281MT BALL JOINT

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle C )
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - K04668993AF-P1 CL :0191

K04668993AF-P2 CU :0153
K68210238AE-P1 M :Mi12x1,25
K68210238AE-P2 T :044,65

12



new torange

July 2018

LEXUS

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51779MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CT200H 2011/01 - 2016/12 4806947050 ID :016,2
bl 165,5
| 1317
51779MT LEXUS

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51778MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CT200H 2011/01 - 2016/12 4806847050 ID :016,2
bl 165,5
| 1317
48497MT MERCEDES BENZ

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 48498MT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
E SERIES W211 4 MATIC 2003/08 - 2009/07 2113305507 M :M10x1,5
ID :010,2
bl :62
I 12745
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
v 50679MT SILENTBLOCK

13



new torange

e July 2018
48498MT MERCEDES BENZ
WISHBONE
RIGHT

* Handed : 48497MT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
E SERIES W211 4 MATIC 2003/03 - 2009/07 2113305707 M :M10x1,5
ID :010,2
bl :62
[ 12745
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
w 50679MT SILENTBLOCK

48958MT MERCEDES BENZ
" AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
(SCLASS (W205) 4 MATIC & GLC (X253) 4 2015/06 - 2054600405 D :Mi6x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1 257

14



new torange

July 2018
s
48332MT MITSUBISHI
WISHBONE
= R LEFT
* Handed : 48333MT
tw Lower Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATTRAGE 2013/10 - 4013A309 M :M12x1,25
ID @122
bl :54-595
| 1317
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
(=1 36611MT SILENTBLOCK
% 48330MT SILENTBLOCK
é 48331MT BALL JOINT
WISHBONE
‘e Y RIGHT
* Handed : 48332MT
tw Lower Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATTRAGE 2013/10 - 4013A310 M :M12x1,25
D @122
bl :54-595
| 1317
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
(=13 36611MT SILENTBLOCK
% 48330MT SILENTBLOCK
é 48331MT BALL JOINT

15



new torange

July 2018
- o = e : E :'L. \ £ I
51657MT MITSUBISHI
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER Combi (CS_W) 2003/09 - 2007/01 MR491962 L 1493
LANCER Estate (CS_W) 2003/09 - ID :012,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
c:l 51658MT SILENTBLOCK
51769MT MITSUBISHI
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 51770MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER VI (CK/P_A) 1995/09 - 1999/09 4056A027 M : M10x1,25
LANCER VI Saloon (CK/P_A, CE) 1995/09 - 1999/09 MB856475 L 1150
D 1 08
51770MT MITSUBISHI
STABILIZER
RIGHT ’
* Handed : 51769MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER VI (CK/P_A) 1995/09 - 1999/09 4056A028 M : M10x1,25
LANCER VI Saloon (CK/P_A, CE) 1995/09 - 1999/09 MB856476 L 1150
D 1 08

16



new torange

July 2018

NISSAN

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 51338MT
Upper Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XTERRA 2005/01 - 2015/01 4520482700 M :Mi4x1,5
54525EA000 D 0143
bl 154
| :334
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49765MT BALL JOINT
@ 51339MT SILENTBLOCK

NISSAN

51338MT

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 51337MT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XTERRA 2005/01 - 2015/01 54524EA000 M :M14x1,5
ID :014,3
bl 154
I 1334
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘ 49765MT BALL JOINT
@ 51339MT SILENTBLOCK

17



new torange

July 2018
p : o = e : L= :'L. \ £ I
51664MT NISSAN
[ WISHBONE P
##-—l-" -
LEFT T
[JHandgd : ?1A6|65MT ! _‘
pper Front Axle e
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54525AL500 M :M12x1,25
54525CFO0A D @102
54525CF11A bl :50
| :315
51665MT NISSAN
[ WISHBONE ‘
[~ H :
RIGHT Iy
[JHandgd : ?1A6|64MT h i
pper Front Axle -
)
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3507 2003/01 - 2009/12 54524A1L500 M : M12x1,25
54524CFO0A D @102
54524CF11A bl :50
| :315

NISSAN

WISHBONE
i \

LEFT
* Handed : 51667MT

Front Axle .

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MAXIMA 2009/01 - 2014/08 545019NO0A ID :014,2
MAXIMA 2009/01 - 2015/01 545019N00B bl :55
I 1293

18



new torange

July 2018

51 667MT NISSAN

WISHBONE

e /

RIGHT

* Handed : 51666MT

Front Axle .

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MAXIMA 2009/01 - 2014/08 545009N00A ID :014,2
MAXIMA 2009/01 - 2015/01 545009N00B bl .55
| 1293

51673MT NISSAN
. S BALL JOINT

()

’ MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ALTIMA 1998/01 - 2001/01 545009 E000-P CL :018,6
545019 E000-P CU :014,85
M :M14x1,5
T 1 (38,2
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT %
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PATHFINDER (R50) 1997/09 - 2004/12 551202W100 L : 309
PATHFINDER 4X2 1997/01 - 2004/01 PD : @21
ID 1 @14,2

19



new torange

July 2018

. : [ e %

51761MT NISSAN

l WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 51762MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FRONTIER 4X2 1998/01 - 2004/01 545018B525 M :M18x1,5
FRONTIER 4X4 Y FRONTIER V6 1998/01 - 2004/01 5450197510 ID :014,2
bl :70
I 14115
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

é

39240MT

BALL JOINT

4

51763MT

SILENTBLOCK

51762MT NISSAN

l WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 51761MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FRONTIER 4X2 1998/01 - 2004/01 5450088525 M :Mi8x15
FRONTIER 4X4 Y FRONTIER V6 1998/01 - 2004/01 5450092510 D :014,2
bl :70
| 4115
COMPONENT  PART NUM, COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
5 39240MT BALL JOINT
o 51763MT SILENTBLOCK

20




new torange
July 2018

[ e %

51002MT PEUGEOT

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51003MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3008 (P84) 2016/10 - 9816865580 D 0142
5008 Il (P87) 2016/12 - bl :593
| :283,90
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./ 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
a 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

51003MT PEUGEOT

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51002MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3008 (P84) 2016/10 - 9816865480 D 0142
5008 11 (P87) 2016/12 - bl 593
| 283,90
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./ 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
ﬁ 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

21



new torange

July 2018
=7 N .
- = 7 Fia (%
51343MT PEUGEOT
B WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51344MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3008 (P84) 2016/10 - 9803434080-K M :Mi4xi5
5008 Il (P87) 2016/12 - 9816865580-K D 0142
bl :59,3
| :283,90
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./ 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
Y 48203MT BALL JOINT
ﬁ 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

WISHBONE

51344MT PEUGEOT

RIGHT
* Handed : 51343MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3008 (P84) 2016/10 - 9803434080-K1 M :M14x1,5
5008 Il (P87) 2016/12 - 9816865480-K1 D :014,2
bl :59,3
| : 283,90
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
./ 47143MT SILENTBLOCK
. i 48203MT BALL JOINT
ﬁ 51004MT SILENTBLOCK

22



new torange

July 2018

TOYOTA

AXIAL JOINT

— o
LEFT & RIGHT —

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
AVANZA (F651 & F652) 201112 - 45503BZ120 D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,25
L :2975

51778MT TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51779MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRIUS (ZVW3._) 2009/04 - 4806947050 D :016,2
bl  :655
| 317
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬂ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK

23



new torange

July 2018

TOYOTA

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51778MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRIUS (ZVW3_) 2009/04 - 4806847050 D :016,2
bl  :655
| 317
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬂ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK

51780MT TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51781MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRIUS (ZVW3_) 2009/04 - 4806947050-K M :Mi14x1,5
ID :016,2
bl :655
| 317
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬁ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK
& 50843MT BALL JOINT
—

24



new torange

July 2018
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51780MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PRIUS (ZVW3_) 2009/04 - 4806847050-K M :M14x1,5
ID :016,2
bl 1 65,5
| 1317
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬂ 44078MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44079MT SILENTBLOCK
bv 50843MT BALL JOINT
—

25



/Vletrix
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS




47271MT IVECO

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

new torange

July 2018

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AD/AT TRAKKER - 8162306 OD :63
E.FIRE RESTYL s ID :28
E.TRAK CURSOR - h 150
EURO CARGO 1991/01 -
EURO FIRE 1991/01 -
EURO FIRE TECTOR =
EURO STAR 1993/01 - 2002/02
EURO TECH 1993/01 -
TECTOR -
TECTOR RESTYL. -

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EURO TRAKKER 1993/01 - 2004/11 500357265 OD :60
STRALIS 2002/02 - ID :325
TRAKKER 2004/10 - h 137




STABILIZER BAR BEARING

new torange

July 2018

MAN

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F 2000 1994/01 - 81437220040 OD :84
F 90 1986/06 - 1997/12 81437220041 ID :54
M 2000 L 1995/08 - 81437220042 h :695
M 90 1988/08 - 1998/12
TGA 2000/08 -
TGL 2005/04 -
TGM 2005/10 -
TGS 2007/08 -
TGX 2007/09 -
42690MT MAN
REPAIR KIT \
Q >
X o | S
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
32T 8X8 VFAEG 1993/01 - 2006/08 81432706047 OD :90
h :60




BUSHING

new torange

July 2018

MAN

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ECT 85960200004 oD :53
TGA 2000/03 - ID :225
TGL 2005/04 - h 42
TGM 2005/10 -
TGS 2007/08 -
TGX 2007/09 -
48586MT MAN
REPAIR KIT a
A
il
-, i !E
- -
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TGA 2000/03 - 85960200004-K | OD :53
TGL 2005/04 - ID :225
TGM 2005/10 - h 42
TGS 2007/08 -
TGX 2007/09 -




i new to range

R July 2018

‘_—1 REPAIR KIT f{, '\
X T ( )
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

MK 1417 - 1431 1987/12 - 1996/09 0003500105 OD :90

MK 1624 - 1734 1987/12 - 1996/09 h 160

MK 1820 - 1834 1987/12 - 1996/09

MK 1926 - 2434 1987/12 - 1996/09

MK 2522 - 2534 1987/12 - 1996/09

NG 1013 - 3850 1973/08 - 1996/09

SK 1728-4850 1987/07 -

MERCEDES BENZ

46294MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MK - 6533260481 OD :67,5
SK - ID :16
h 160




i new torange

1
R July 2018

46297MT MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ACTROS 1824 - 1863 1996/04 - 9413230150 OD :96
ACTROS 2024 - 2055 1996/04 - 2002/10 ID :70
ACTROS 2527 - 2560 1996/06 - h 167
ACTROS 2627 - 2665 1996/04 - 2002/10

ACTROS 3231 - 3339 1996/06 - 2002/10

ACTROS 3340 - 3550 1996/06 - 2002/10

ACTROS MP2/MP3 1831 - 1861 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2032 - 2055 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2532 - 2560 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2631 - 2665 2003/04 -

ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3331 - 3365 2003/04 -

AXOR 1823 - 2044 2002/01 - 2004/10

AXOR 2 2436 - 2543 2004/10 -

AXOR 2 3028 - 4144 2004/10 -

AXOR 2436 - 2543 2002/01 -

AXOR 2623 - 2831 2001/09 -

AXOR 3028 - 4144 2001/09 -




I new to range

i
W el July 2018

48573MT MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS 1824 - 1863 1996/04 - 0003238185-P OD :755
ACTROS 2024 - 2055 1996/04 - 2002/10 ID :40
ACTROS 2527 - 2560 1996/06 - h 144
ACTROS 2627 - 2665 1996/04 - 2002/10
ACTROS 3231 - 3339 1996/06 - 2002/10
ACTROS 3340 - 3550 1996/06 - 2002/10
ACTROS 4036 - 4841 1996/06 - 2002/10
ACTROS MP2/ MP3 1831 - 1861 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2032 - 2055 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2532 - 2560 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2631 - 2665 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2732 - 2748 2008/06 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3231 - 3250 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3331 - 3365 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 4140 - 4151 2003/04 -
ATEGO 1823 - 1929 1998/01 - 2004/10
ATEGO 2223 - 2530 1998/04 - 2004/10
ATEGO 2628 - 1998/04 - 2004/10
AXOR 1823 - 2044 2002/01 - 2004/10
AXOR 2 1823 - 2044 2004/10 -
AXOR 2 2436 - 2543 2004/10 -
AXOR 2 2623 - 2831 2004/10 -
AXOR 2 3028 - 4144 2004/10 -
ECONIC 1998/03 -




new torange

July 2018

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1628 1973/08 - 1996/09 6553260581 OD :90
1729 1987/07 - 1996/09 ID :65
2028 1980/01 - 1989/06 h 165,5
2235 1973/08 - 1996/09
2435 1987/08 - 1996/09

48584MT MERCEDES BENZ

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
1831 1987/07 - 1996/09 6553230085 oD :71
1834 1987/07 - 1996/09 ID :47,8
1838 1987/07 - 1996/09 h :45,5
1844 1987/07 - 1996/09
2538 1987/07 - 1996/09
2544 1987/07 - 1996/09
MK 1722-3231 97-96
MK 1820 - 1834 1987/12 - 1996/09




50334MT MERCEDES BENZ

new torange

July 2018

___._..--"'I? REPAIR KIT
=~ ) |

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACTROS MP2/MP3 1831 - 1861 2003/04 - 0003300217 OD :59,5
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2032 - 2055 2003/04 - I :126,5
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2432 - 2460 2008/06 - ID :21,5/19
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2532 - 2560 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 2631 - 2665 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2 / MP3 3331 - 3365 2003/04 -
ACTROS MP2/MP3 4154 - 4165 2003/04 -
AXOR 1823 - 2044 2002/01 - 2004/10
AXOR 2 1823 - 2044 2004/10 -
AXOR 2 2436 - 2543 2004/10 -
AXOR 2 3028 - 4144 2004/10 -
AXOR 2436 - 2543 2002/01 -

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 51760MT

Front Axle

MITSUBISHI

51759MT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CANTER 304 - MB162810 CL :184
CU :16,1
D :M20x1,5 RHT
L : 97,5




new torange

July 2018
51760MT MITSUBISHI
TIE ROD END H
RIGHT l! .
* Handed : 51759MT i O |
Front Axle — -.l:‘i
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CANTER 304 MB162811 CL :18/4
CU :16,1
D :M20x1,5 LHT
L 197,5
45907MT RENAULT

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
KERAX 1997/06 - 7400351111 D :M10x1,5
PREMIUM 1996/04 - L :101
h 139
I 50

44964MT

SCANIA

BUSHING
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
4 SERIES TRUCK 1994/01 - 2008/12 1381893 OD :755
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 1385170 h 18,5
2183266




L

new torange

45908MT SCANIA
= - & I'I

July 2018

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 SERIES BUS 1987/01 - 1999/12 128680 D :M28x4
3 SERIES TRUCK 1987/01 - 1996/12 OD :36
F,K,N SERIES BUS 2004/01 - h 190
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 20083/01 -
46316MT SCANIA
BUSHING
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
4 SERIES TRUCK 1994/01 - 2008/12 1364293 D :Mi12x1,75
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 1443114 h 121
1504160 ID :16
1744210 L : 81

46507MT

SCANIA

BUSHING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 1349810 OD :40
h 132

10




new torange

July 2018

SCANIA

BUSHING
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 1349805 OD :54,5
2154867 h :45,5
2470166

46509MT SCANIA

BUSHING
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 1343134 OD :63,5
1481245 ID :21
1894408 h 121

49192MT SCANIA

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 SERIES TRUCK 1987/01 - 1996/12 1368682 OD :1195
4 SERIES TRUCK 1994/01 - 2008/12 273621 I 1145

349254 ID :19

11



new torange

July 2018

SCANIA

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3 SERIES TRUCK 1987/01 - 1996/12 128065 OD :120
4 SERIES TRUCK 1994/01 - 2008/12 1368681 ID :425
204749 h 177

51774MT SCANIA

TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P, G, R, T SERIES TRUCK 2003/01 - 2636655 CL :30,2
Ccu :271
L :1000
PD :52

12



new torange

July 2018

VOLVO

RUBBER MOUNTING

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
2005/09 - 1628449 D :M14x1,5
FH 12 1993/08 - OD :97,5
FH 16 1993/08 - h 197
FH II 2012/01 -
FL 2000/08 -
FM 2005/09 -
FM 10 1999/04 - 2001/12
FM 12 1998/08 -
FM 7 1998/08 -
FM 9 2001/12 - 2005/09
NH 12 1999/05 -

13




new torange

July 2018

VOLVO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B10M - 351111 D :M10x1,5
B12 1992/01 - L 2101
B7 - h 139
B9 2005/09 - I 150
F 10/260 1982/02 - 1985/06
F 10/280 1977/08 - 1982/02
F 10/300 1983/10 - 1987/12
F 10/320 1987/10 - 1994/12
F 12/320 1987/01 - 1987/12
F 12/320,F 12/330 1977/08 - 1986/12
F 12/360 1988/01 - 1994/12
F 12/400 1988/01 - 1994/12
F 12/400,F 12/410 1988/01 - 1994/12
F 16/470 1988/01 - 1989/12
F 16/485 1990/01 - 1992/12
F 16/500 1992/01 - 1994/12
FE 240-18 2006/05 -
FE 240-22 2006/05 -
FE 240-26 2006/05 -
FE 260-18 2006/05 -
FE 260-26 2006/05 -
FE 280-18 2006/05 -
FE 280-22 2006/05 -
FE 280-26 2006/05 -

14




/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

RU BBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

July 2018

DODGE

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NITRO 2007/01 - 2012/01 52089636AA OD :047
ID :012,2
h :55,7

50709MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 - F1F13063AAA OD :038,2
ID :014,2
h 1 64,5

50708MT FORD

— SILENTBLOCK

LEFT
* Handed : 51195MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 - 1806880 ID :022
DV613A262AB h 174




new torange

July 2018

5 FORD
SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT
* Handed : 50708MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT & TORNEO CONNECT 2013/09 - 2247271 ID :022

DV613C339AC h 174

50220MT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

—— - -

e (s LEFT & RIGHT
Ny ] Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V IV (RM_) 2012/10 - 52306T1GEO1 ID :016,5
h 135

51222MT
2 STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V I (RD_) 2001/12 - 2006/09 52306S0A921 ID :0145
h : 35




new torange

July 2018

HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIvIC 2006/01 - 2011/01 51391SNA305 OD :065,2
CIVIC VIl Hatchback (FN, FK) 2005/09 - ID :014,2
CIVIC VIl Sedan (FD, FA) 2005/09 - h 163

51755MT

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD VII (CL) 2003/02 - 2008/05 52390SDAA01-P OD :041,7
ACCORD VIII (CL_, CM_) 2003/02 - 2008/05 ID :012,2
ACCORD VIl Tourer (CM_) 2003/04 - 2008/05 h 150

51775MT

SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V | (RD) 1995/10 - 2002/02 51360S10000-P OD :Q37
ID :014,2
h :50




new torange

July 2018
51776MT HONDA
e — g SILENTBLOCK
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CR-V | (RD) 1995/10 - 2002/02 51360S10000-P1 OD :040
ID :012,2
h 171

51632MT HYUNDAI
SILENTBLOCK

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TIBURON 2005/01 - 2008/12 545002C602-P1 OD :030,8
545002C607-P1 h 1147

545012C602-P1

51633MT HYUNDAI

SILENTBLOCK

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TIBURON 2005/01 - 2008/12 545002C602-P2 OD :063,3
545002C607-P2 ID :014,4
h :55




new torange

July 2018

4 MERCEDES BENZ
STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
E SERIES (W210) 1995/06 - 2002/03 2013261581 ID :016,5
E SERIES Saloon (W210) 1995/06 - 2002/03 h 1 25,2

50679MT

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
E SERIES W211 4 MATIC 2003/03 - 2009/07 2113305507-P OD :@50,1
2113305707-P ID :010,2
h 162

49849MT MITSUBISHI

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COLT VI (Z3_A, Z2_A) 2002/10 - MR539476 ID :025,8
h 144




new torange

July 2018
MITSUBISHI
SILENTBLOCK
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER Combi (CS_W) 2003/09 - 2007/01 MR491962-P OD :038,4
LANCER Estate (CS_W) 2003/09 - ID :012,2
h : 50
51339MT NISSAN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XTERRA 2005/01 - 2015/01 54524EA000-P1 OD :043
54525EA000-P1 ID :014,3
h 154

51751MT
2 __ - " SILENTBLOCK

NISSAN

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54500AM601-P OD :040,3
54501AM601-P ID :014,2
h 175




new torange

July 2018

NISSAN

F e " . SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
350Z 2003/01 - 2009/12 54500AM601-P1 OD :040,5
54501AM601-P1 ID :012,2
h 45

51763MT NISSAN

‘ SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FRONTIER 4X2 1998/01 - 2004/01 545608B500 OD :@40
FRONTIER 4X4 Y FRONTIER V6 1998/01 - 2004/01 ID :014,2
h 170

51004MT PEUGEOT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
3008 (P84) 2016/10 - 9816380380 OD :050,5
5008 Il (P87) 2016/12 - ID :014,2

h 165




new torange

July 2018

SUBARU

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
FORESTER (SF) 1998/01 - 2002/12 20201AA000 OD :037
SUBARU IMPREZA (1.6) 1994/01 - 2000/12 ID :0122
h 155

50642MT

TOYOTA

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT
* Handed : 38445MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAV 4 IV (ZSA4_ALA4) 2012/12 - 4881542130 ID :15,5-21
h 152

50643MT

TOYOTA

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

RIGHT
* Handed : 38444MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAV 4 |V (ZSA4_ALA4) 2012/12 - 4881542140 ID :15,5-21
h 152




hew to range

July 2018

AGRICU LTU RAL www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

X, — T 9| July 2018
51670MT MASSEY FERGUSON
¥ iy T e I TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
285 - 886796M92-M CL :19,8
CU :17.3
PD :26
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

‘ 48765MT TIE ROD END

| 48766MT TIE ROD END




